

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4344/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 22/05/2009 in CRLM No. 9785/2009 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BILLO &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,  
anticipatory bail)

Date: 29/06/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aman Vachhar, Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Dua, Adv.  
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

Meanwhile, the petitioners shall not be arrested.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master

aITEM NO.15

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4344/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 22/05/2009 in CRLM No. 9785/2009 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BILLO &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,  
anticipatory bail)

Date: 29/06/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aman Vachhar, Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Dua, Adv.  
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

Meanwhile, the petitioners shall not be arrested.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master